NOTE: Dates for academic years beyond the current should be considered tentative and are subject to change.

Last updated: 8/5/2024

FALL SEMESTER

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

FULL TERM

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

Tuition and fees payment due

First day of classes

Labor Day: no classes, offices closed

Last day to add a class

Last day for 100% refund*

Last day for 75% refund*

Census day

Last day for 50% refund*

Last day to drop a class without a W
Last day for 25% refund*

Fall student/faculty break: no classes

Last day to drop a class witha W

Thanksgiving break: no classes

Thanksgiving: offices closed

Last day of classes

Exams

Grades due by 3:30pm

1ST HALF

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028

Tuition and fees payment due

First day of classes

Last day to add a class

Last day for 100% refund*

Labor Day: no classes, offices closed

Last day to drop a class without a W
Last day for 50% refund*




Census day

Last day to drop a class witha W

Last day of classes

Fall student/faculty break: no classes

Exams (during regularly scheduled
class time)

Grades due by 3:30pm

2ND HALF

2024

2025

2026

2027

2028




Christmas: no classes, offices closed

New Year’s Day: no classes, offices
closed

Last day to drop a class witha W

Last day of classes

Exams

Grades due by 3:30pm

SPRING SEMESTER

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

FULL TERM

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Tuition and fees payment due

First day of classes




First day of classes



Tuition and fees payment due
First day of classes



Grades due by 3:30pm

2ND HALF

2025

2026

2027

2028

2029

Tuition and fees payment due
First day of classes

Last day to add a class

Last day for 100% refund

Independence Day: no classes, offices
closed

Last day to drop a class without a W
Last day for 50% refund

Census day

Last day to drop a class witha W

Last day of classes

Exams

Grades due by 3:30pm

*Only students who withdraw from all registered courses are eligible for any amount of refund during

the Fall and Spring Semesters.




