NOIE: Dates for academic years beyond the current should be considered tentative and are subject to change. Last updated: 85/2024

FALLSEMESTER	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
FULLTERM	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
Tuition and fees payment due					
First day of classes					
Labor Day: no classes, offices closed					
Last day to add a class					
Last day for 100% refurt*					
Last day for 75% refund*					
Census day					
Last day for 50% refund*					
Last day to drop a class without a W Last day for 25% refund*					
Fall student/faculty break no classes					
Last day to drop a class with a W					
Thanksgiving break no classes					
Thanksgiving offices closed					
Last day of classes					
Exams					
Grades due by 330pm					
1STHALF	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028
Tuition and fees payment due					
First day of classes					
Last day to add a class					
Last day for 100% referri*					
Labor Day: no classes, offices closed					
Last day to drop a class without a W Last day for 50% refund*					

Census day					
Last day to drop a class with a W					
Last day of classes					
Fall student/faculty break no classes					
Exams (during regularly scheduled class time)					
Grades due by 330pm					
2NDHALF	2024	2025	2026	2027	2028

Christmas: no classes, offices closed			
New Year's Day: no classes, offices closed			
Last day to drop a class with a W			
Last day of classes			
Exams			

First day of classes

Tuition and fees payment due First day of classes

Grades due by 330pm					
2NDHALF	2025	2026	2027	2028	2029
Tuition and fees payment due First day of classes					
Last day to add a class					
Last day for 100% refund					
Independence Day: no classes, offices closed					
Last day to drop a class without a W Last day for 50% refund					
Census day					
Last day to drop a class with a W					
Last day of classes					
Exams					
Grades due by 330pm					

 $^{^*}$ Only students who withdraw from <u>all</u> registered courses are eligible for any amount of refund during the Fall and Spring Semesters.